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Anlage
Stumpenhof 104, 73207 Plochingen

Hallenadresse
Stumpenhof 104, 73207 Plochingen
G 07153-5599597 geschaeftsstelle@tg-plochingen.de

Sportwart/in

Ratscher, Inge
T 07153 615599 raetscher.inge@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Fé-Ellé Arslanagic

m 0162 2649272; feO6elle@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Arslanagic, Fé-Ellé
Dolovac, Sejla
Ratscher, Hannah
Trifkovic, Valentina
von Dincklage, Anna
Gschwind, Laura
Gschwind, Tamara
Arenas-Schuster, Lilly
Gnann, Bianca
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20653213
20555141
20800588
20500070
20953286
20805588
20805583
20500031
20760855

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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